CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.5 del 08/11/2015
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CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI FP SIENA GIR. A

10

B

& @

~
1

9 @

< &

Squadra

CHIUSI
SINALUNGHESE
VALDARBIA
AMIATA
VALENTINO MAZZOLA
TORRITA
UNIONE POL. POLIZIANA
VALDORCIA
SAN MINIATO

ASTA

36

12

22

48

27

23

25

25

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

10

GF

39

33

39

50

40

41

29

39

42

GS

26

a7

40

23

36

39

51

42

42

13

-14

27




